

Mat suit no. 285 of 2023

Order dated 18.09.2024

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the petitioner and the respondent files appearance through their Ld. Counsel.

Ld Advocate for the petitioner and the respondent are present.

The issues are framed in separate sheet and kept in the record.

Fixing 22.11.2024 for P.Hearing.

Addl. Dist. Judge, FTC. I

Alipurduar

JO. Code – W.B. 01009